

Gluten Free Boudoir

Art.nr:	1611
Product description:	Gluten Free Boudoir
EAN-code product:	5412158011442
EAN-code carton	5412158042507 (x 1) 5412158012692 (x 6) 5412158057990 (x 24)
Custom-code:	19053119
Ingredients:	gluten free flour (gluten-free WHEAT starch, LUPINS flour, thickener (guar gum), skimmed MILKpowder, whey powder (MILK), dextrose, emulsifier (SOY lecithin)), sugar, pasteurized EGG, leavening (sorbitol), emulsifiers (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, gelatin, salt), salt. May contain traces of NUTS, PEANUT and SESAME.
Allergens:	Contains milk, eggs, lactose, soybeans, wheat, lupine. May contain traces of peanuts, nuts, sesame seeds. Does not contain celery, mustard, oats, crustaceans, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, molluscs, gluten, fish.
Weight:	100 g
Storage:	Store at room temperature.
Usage:	Keep cool and dry after opening.
Dimensions:	20,5 cm W x 14,5 cm H x 4,0 cm D

Nutritional values

portie/portion

100 g

Energy kJ 1277

Energy kcal 305

Fats 3.8 g

saturated fats 1.2 g

Carbohydrates 62.4 g

sugars 29.6 g

Food fibres 0.6 g

Protein 4.6 g

Salt 0.30 g

